
 
 

              Request for Proposals For Professional Services For Community Development Block 

Grant-Disaster Recovery Construction Program Management Office (CPMO) 
Bidder’s Teleconference Attendance Log 

*PLEASE NOTE:  This log reflects the contact information of the firms that confirmed participation via email. 
All other participants included are those that voiced their attendance on the call and did not confirm contact 
information via email.  

 
 
 

 
 
 

Firm Attendee Email Address Phone Number 

Related Construction Services (RCS) Not Provided Not Provided Not Provided 

Matrix  Not Provided Not Provided Not Provided 

ARUP Laboratories Janine Beni Witko janine.witko@arup.com 212 896 3000 

Bryant Hammett and Associates 
Engineering 

Not Provided Not Provided Not Provided 

Solix  Rebecca Blonder 
Peggy Shultz 

rebecca.blonder@solixinc.com 
email not provided  

973.581.5268 
Phone number not 
provided  

National Disaster Recovery Technical 
Assistance 

Jayesh Desai jayesh@ndrtac.com (607) 321-1088 

Urban Engineers Not Provided Not Provided Not Provided 

Works in Progress Associates Not Provided Not Provided Not Provided 

Gilbain  Not Provided Not Provided Not Provided 

STV Christine J. Flaherty Christine.Flaherty@stvinc.com 212.777-4400 

Landair Inc Leith ter Meulen leith@landair.us 
 

212-685-9680 

McKissack & Mckissack  Not Provided Not Provided Not Provided 

Armand Corporation  Not Provided Not Provided Not Provided 

Innovative Emergency Management 
(IEM) 

Not Provided Not Provided Not Provided 

Aetanna Project Management  Not Provided Not Provided Not Provided 
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Firm Attendee Email Address Phone Number 

CDM Smith Not Provided Not Provided Not Provided 

Preferred Environmental Not Provided Not Provided Not Provided 

LIRO Trang Bui Buit@liro.com Not provided 

Hill International  Theresa Woods theresawoods@hillintl.com 212-244-3700 

The Louis Berger Group Jennifer Gonzalez jgonzalez@louisberger.com +1.212.612.7931 

Teranex Not Provided Not Provided Not Provided 

CSA Group  Not Provided Not Provided Not Provided 
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